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Á ULICA

bytový dom

chodník

chodník

chodník

chodník

chodník

chodník

chodník

chodník

chodník

chodník

chodník
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bet. pl.bet. pl.

bytový dom

bytový dom

podchod

PNS

11

bytový dom

garáže
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KOMÁRNIC
KÁ ULICA
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Materská škola

k.s.

TS-11

3

5

7

1

9

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

bet.pl.

k.s.
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chodník

chodníkchodník

chodník

chodník

chodník
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                                   Areál 

                                                 Gymnázium

+

Stredná odborná škola umelecká

k.s.

bet.plocha

garáže

garáže

Materská škola

4
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bistro kiwi 

bet.pl.

Tenisové kurty

parkovisko

chodník

chodník

chodník

parkovisko

TS-14

parkovisko

parkovisko

polyfunkčný objekt

parkovisko

bet.pl.
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